

KATHPURA SE PRITAM BIGHA

MH 657 (52) 2019-20

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer R.W.D. DIVISION -

Jehanabad

A.E. R.W.D. works SUB-DIVISION -

ModanGanj

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No - 2704

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME OF WORK:- Const. of road from Kathpura to Pritam Bigha mmsy.					
Name of Agency:- Shri Samant Kumar					
At - New Professor Colony, Tehangbari					
Agreement No - 36/SBD/20-21					
Date of					
Date at					

(1) Plv & Fixing at Working Bench mark pillar				
01 nos Per Km & 04 Nos at reference pillar required for 01 Km do - do -				
Working Bench mark pillar = 02 Nos.				02 Nos.
(2) Plv & Fixing at Working Bench mark pillar				
01 nos Per Km & 04 Nos at reference pillar required for 01 Km do - do -				
Reference pillar = 03 Nos.				03 Nos.
(3) Clearing & widening Road				

Continuation

Abstract at cost

33

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Plv & fixing at working					
Bench mark pillar 01 Nos					
per Km and 04 Nos at					
reference pillar do do -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 19				02 Nos.	
@ ₹ 3595 19/No					₹ 7190.0
(2/2) Plv & fixing at working					
Bench mark pillar 01 Nos					
per Km ₹ 04 Nos at					
reference pillar do do -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 19				02 Nos.	
@ ₹ 3595 19/No					₹ 7190.0
(3/3) clearing and grubbing					
road land including up					
rooting wild vegetation					
do do -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 19				1.30 Feet	
@ ₹ 51161.75/ Feet					₹ 66510.0
(4/26) Plv and fixing at					
typical mmbse Informatory					
Sign Board with 1090 Board					
do do -					
Qty vide TMB					

Continuation

	No.	L.	B.	D.	of area
Page No-	20	=	02 Nos		
@ ₹ 9131.49/m ¹⁰				₹	18263.0
(5/27) Earthwork Excavation					
for structure as per drawing					
& technical specification					
do do -					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No-	20	=	101.17 m ³		
@ ₹ 294.73/m ³				₹	29818.0
(6/28) Plu. mst concrete for					
plain concrete in open					
Foundation do do -					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No -	20	=	10.07 m ³		
@ ₹ 4204.69/m ³				₹	42341.0
(7/29) Brick masonry work					
in CM (1:4) in Head wall					
do do -					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No- ^{Actual} 21	20	=	103.30 m ³		
@ ₹ 5661.16/m ³			61.23 m	₹	584798.0
(8/31) Plv & laying Rcc pipe					
NP-3 for culvert at Jct					
Class bedding do do -					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No- 21	=		30.0 m		
@ ₹ 3645.06				₹	109351.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/32) plastering with cement					
Mortar (1:4) on Brick					
work in Sub-structure					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 21	=	227.42	m ²		
@ ₹ 146.54/m ²				₹	33326.0
(10/33) providing 1.5 mm cement					
punning including curing					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 21	=	49.05	m ²		
@ ₹ 45.46/m ²				₹	2230.0
(11/4) Construction at Embankment with material					
obtained from borrow pits					
with lib + do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 22	=	249.03	m ³		
@ ₹ 188.05/m ³				₹	46830.0
(12/5) Construction at					
Embankment with material					
obtained from borrow pits					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No - 22	=	1411.19	m ³		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 170.62/m ³ — — — — — ₹					240774.0
(13/6) Construction at sub-grade and earthen shoulder					
with approved material					
obtained do do —					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No — 22 = 3382.50 m ³					
Page No — 32 = 1376.83 m ³					
			4759.33 m ³		
@ ₹ 235.98/m ³ — — — — — ₹					1123107.0
(14/7) Construction at G.S.B					
by providing coarse graded					
material spreading in					
uniform layer with motor					
grader on prepared					
surface do do —					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No — 28 = 1679.31 m ³					
@ ₹ 1837.41/m ³ — — — — — ₹					3085581.0
(15/8) providing, laying					
spreading and compacting					
Stone aggregate at					
specific size to water					
Bound Macadam Specification					
do do —					
	Qty	vide	TmB		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No — 30 =			470.80 m ²		
@ ₹ 23	59.69 /m ³		—	₹	1110942.0
					6515776.0
Add	12% GST		—	(+)	781893.0
Add	1% labours cess			(+)	65157.0
					7362826.0
Below	0.11%		—	₹ (-)	8099.0
					7354727.0
Less previous payment				₹ (-)	4862991.0
				Net pay ₹	2491736.0
Anil 24/05/22 T.E					